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Klasa A Grupa 4

Druzyna
MKS DZIALDOWO
LKS Orzet Janowiec Koscielny
LZS OHI Frednowy
LKS Wel Lidzbark Welski
GKS Colet Koztowo
LZS Avista tazyn
GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd
GKS Vel Dabréwno
LZS Jordan Kazanice
KS Mroczno
UKS Orzet Ulnowo
UKS Maty Jeziorak ltawa
LZS Osa Zabrowo

UKS Zak Jamielnik

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

Pkt

66

58

57

52

40

36

31

29

27

27

25

24

24

22

21

18

18

16

13

12

11

13

13

15

17

14

16

18

Bramki

96:23

95:28

97:62

57:31

64:45

54:61

43:60

44:79

40:67

47:61

43:78

39:59

32:69

34:62

Forma



POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 26 (nd. 2023.06.18)

2023-06-18 16:00

2023-06-18 16:00

2023-06-18 16:00

2023-06-18 16:00

2023-06-18 16:00

2023-06-18 16:00

2023-06-18 16:00

LZS Avista £azyn

UKS Maty Jeziorak ltawa

UKS Zak Jamielnik

KS Mroczno

GKS Vel Dabréwno

LZS Jordan Kazanice

MKS DZIALDOWO

GKS Colet Koztowo

GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd 4
LZS OHI Frednowy

LKS Wel Lidzbark Welski

LZS Osa Zgbrowo

UKS Orzet Ulnowo

LKS Orzet Janowiec Koscielny (]

tazyn 0

ltawa, Henryka Sienkiewicza 1

Jamielnik, Szkolna 10

Mroczno 22B

Dabréwno, Ostrédzka 12

Kazanice 0

Dziatdowo, Robotnicza 10



